Team SU Eidenberg SKILANGLAUF

Sportunion Eidenberg, Biberauerstr. 1, 4201 Eidenberg, Vereinsnummer: 3097, ZVR: 016662458

W)
SPORT
UNION [

EIDENBERG

TRAINER

Name
HIERSCHLAGER Anton

HIERSCHLAGER Manfred
PEIL Erwin
SCHACHL Thomas

INSTRUKTOREN

OSV-Nr. / Jahrgang

00013/ 1954
00119 / 1989
00041/ 1976
00146 / 1966

Telefon
07212/8247,0699/17148288
0664/5449108
0676/81438612
0664/4182413

e-mail
a.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
manfred.hierschlaeger@live.at
erwinpeil@hotmail.com

thomas.schaechl@aon.at

Name

HIERSCHLAGER Anton
HIERSCHLAGER Elisabeth
HIERSCHLAGER Manfred
HIERSCHLAGER Maria
BRUNDL Michaela
HOFSTATTER Josef
HUMER Ralph
KOBLMULLER Florian
KOBLMULLER Lisa
KOBLMULLER Marlene
NEUBAUER Maria

PEIL Josef
RAMMELMULLER Alois
SCHWENTNER Manuel
WOLKERSTORFER Stefan

OSV-Nr. / Jahrgang

00013 /1954
00092 / 1981
00119 / 1989
00095 / 1962
00090 / 1985
00134 / 1963

00140 / 1997

00152 / 2000
00066 / 1974
00042 / 1970
00143 /1970
00125 / 1996
00105 / 1989

Telefon
07212/8247, 0699/17148288

0650/5577558
0664/5449108

07212/8247, 0699/73589792
0650/4425006

07282/6017, 0664/3919842
0650/8401902
0699/11010860
0699/11032299
0699/11010861
07239/51083, 0699/1198755
07239/5867, 0664/5606424
07239/7165, 0664/88462300
07212/72777, 0660/7600965
07231/2433, 0699/17363497

e-mail
a.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
elisabeth.hierschlaeger@gmx.at
manfred.hierschlaeger@live.at
m.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
mi.bruendl1807 @gmail.com
j.hofstaetter@miex.cc
ralph.humer@me.com
florian.koblmueller@linzag.net
lisa.koblmueller@al.net
marlene.koblmueller@linzag.net
maria.neubauer@live.at
josef.peil@ooe.gv.at
alois.rammelmueller@gmx.at
manuel.schwentner@aon.at

wolki7@gmx.net

KAMPFRICHTER / FUNKTIONARE / OSV-BETREUER

Name

FILIPP Hubert (KR/ORG)
HAAS Alfred (Zeitnehmung)
HIERSCHLAGER Anton
HIERSCHLAGER Manfred
HIERSCHLAGER Markus
HIERSCHLAGER Michael
HOFSTATTER Lukas
KOBLMULLER Klaus
NEUBAUER Claus ( WKS )
PEIL Birgit

SCHWENTNER Christian
SCHWENTNER Manuel
WIESMAVYR Franz ( CH. d. KOPO )

OSV-Nr. [ Jahrgang

00121
00011
00013 /1954
00119 / 1989
00017 / 1977
00150 / 1989
00103 / 1989
00149
00117
00133 /1996
00104 / 1969
00125 / 1996
00115

HOMEPAGEBETREUUUNG

Telefon

0680/4434766
07239/6701---61
07212/8247,0699/17148288
0664/5449108
0664/6197028

07212/8101, 0664/4967086
07212/8032, 0664/9662639
0664/88300476
0664/806791774
0664/7925943
07212/72777,0677/61279092
07212/72777, 0660/7600965
0664 / 4639581

e-mail
hubert.filipp@gmail.com
alfred.haas@easypro.at
a.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
manfred.hierschlaeger@live.at
hierschi@msn.com
m.hierschlaeger@gmx.at
lukas.hofstaetter@gmx.net
klaus.koblmueller@linzag.net
claus.neubauer@live.at
birgit.peil@gmail.com
chris.schwentner@aon.at
manuel.schwentner@aon.at

f.wiesmayr@schrack.com

Name
HIERSCHLAGER Andrea
WAKOLM Monika

NACHWUCHS

OSV-Nr. / Jahrgang

00067 / 1976

Telefon
0664/3041018
07239/52903, 0677/62678967

e-mail
hierschlaeger.andrea@gmail.com
monika.Wakolm@gmx.at

BRUNDL Elodie
BRUNDL Raphael

OSV-Nr. [ Jahrgang
2013
2015

Telefon
0650/4425006
0650/4425006

mi.bruendl1807 @gmail.com
mi.bruendl1807 @gmail.com
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FURNHAMMER Jakob
FURNHAMMER Johannes
GASSELSEDER Felix
GROZAK Ivan

HAHN Stefan
HIERSCHLAGER Adrian
HIERSCHLAGER Marc
HIERSCHLAGER Tina
HOLLWIRTH Nicolas
LENTNER Franziska
LENTNER Hannah
MULLNER Emilia
MULLNER Paula

PETRIK Raphael

POSCH Sarah

RADLER Alisa
REICHINGER Paul
SCHMIDINGER Rafael
SCHWARZ Emil
SCHWENTNER Matthias
STADLBAUER Kimberly
STADLBAUER Mia Laureen
STEFANITS Johanna
STEININGER Lina
TRAWOGER Lena

JUNIOREN bis AK - MARATHONTEAM

Name
AFFENZELLER Gudrun

BRUNDL Markus
ENZENHOFER Gerhard
ENZENHOFER Gertraud
GASSELSEDER Klaus
GROSSAUER Fritz
HIERSCHLAGER Anton
HIERSCHLAGER Elisabeth
HIERSCHLAGER Manfred
HIERSCHLAGER Maria
BRUNDL Michaela
HOFSTATTER Josef
HOFSTATTER Lukas
KOBLMULLER Florian
KOBLMULLER Marlene
MITTERMAYR Fabian
MOLD Alwin
MOLLINGER Peter

PEIL Erwin

PEIL Josef

PEIL Niklas

PRAHER Stefan

PYTLIK Robert
SCHACHL Thomas
SCHWENTNER Christian

2014
2015
2015
2013
2008
2013
2010
2015
2009
2012
2015
2013
2016
2013
2014
2013
2006
2009
2009
2005
2015
2013
2004
2013
2006

OSV-Nr. [ Jahrgang

00000 / 1984
00174 / 1985
00169 / 1966
00173 /1970
00000 / 1972
00138 /1961
00013 / 1954
00092 / 1981
00119 /1989
00095 / 1962
00090 / 1985
00134 / 1963
00103 / 1989
00140/ 1997
00152 / 2000
00000 / 1998
00000 / 1970
00089 / 1970
00041 /1976
00042 / 1970
00139 / 2000
00000 / 1964
00177 / 1972
00146 / 1966
00104 / 1969

0650/5551005
0650/5551005
0664/3544716
0681/10830471
0677/63544913
0650/2810860
0664 /3041018
0650/2810860
0650/2826205
0660/3910170
0660/3910170
0699/10429689
0699/10429689
0699/18212595
0664/73883000
0664/1256103
0676 / 5101560
0664 / 1535812
0664/4279334
0677/61052442
0664/2751350
0664/2751350
0677/61613248
0650/4230516
0660/6916931

Telefon
0664/3544716

07239/50390, 0650/4425007
0664/1105399
0664/1105399
0664/601653657
0676/5656633
07212/8247,0699/17148288
0650/5577558
0664/5449108

07212/8247, 0664/73589792
07239/50390, 0650/4425006
07282/6017, 0664/3919842
0664/9662639
0699/11010860

0699 /11010861
07239/5866

07239/5866, 0664/8913929
07239/51043, 0664/4004747
07239/50027, 0676/81438612
07239/5867, 0664/5606424
0680 / 243660
0664 / 73808081
0699 / 10140248
0664/4182413
07212/72777,0677/61279092

maria.fuernhammer@gmx.at
maria.fuernhammer@gmx.at
klaus.gasselseder@gmx.at
mike.grozak@gmail.com
julia.hahn@inode.at
Birgit_hierschlaeger@gmx.at
hierschlaeger.andrea@gmail.com
Birgit_hierschlaeger@gmx.at
michaela.hoellwirth@gmail.com
marlene.lentner@servus.at
marlene.lentner@servus.at
julia_muellner@gmx.net
julia_muellner@gmx.net
siggi2004@yahoo.de
elisabeth.wakolm@gmail.com
manfred.radler@aon.at
peter-reichinger@aon.at
u.schmidinger@isotherm-glas.at
gerda.schwarz79@gmx.at
chris.schwentner@aon.at
Stadlbauer.gertrude@gmail.com
Stadlbauer.gertrude@gmail.com

steiningerkarin@gmx.at

tra@aon.at

e-mail
gm.affenzeller@gmx.at

markus.bruendl@aon.at
enzenhofer.gerhard@aon.at
enzenhofer.gertraud@gmx.at
klaus.gasselseder@gmx.at
fritz.grossauer@gmx.at
a.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
elisabeth.hierschlaeger@ooe.gv.at
manfred.hierschlaeger@live.at
m.hierschlaeger@gmail.com
mi.bruend|1807 @gmail.com
j.hofstaetter@miex.cc

lukihof @gmx.at
florian.koblmueller@linzag.net
marlene.koblmueller@linzag.net
fabian10@live.at
sportcoach@aon.at
office@eindruck.at
erwinpeil@hotmail.com
josef.peil@ooe.gv.at
peilniklas@gmail.com
st.praher@aon.at
office@robertpytlik.at
thomas.schaechl@aon.at

chris.schwentner@aon.at
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SCHWENTNER Florian
SCHWENTNER Manuel
STARLINGER Christian
WAKOLM Monika
WEIXLBAUMER Josef
WOLKERSTORFER Herbert
WOLKERSTORFER Stefan
WOLKERSTORFER Theresia

00124 / 1998
00125 / 1996
00178 / 1972
00067 / 1976
00208 / 1956
00129 / 1954
00105 / 1989
00000 / 1956

07212/72777, 0660/3434939
07212/72777, 0660/7600965
0680 / 3357501
0677/62678967
07239/6653, 0699/12145351
07231/2433, 0650/6707971
07231/2433, 0699/17363497
07231/2433, 0676/87765573

florian.schwentner@aon.at
manuel.schwentner@aon.at
christianstarlinger@gmail.com
monika.Wakolm@gmx.at
weix.josef@aon.at
wolkhe@aon.at
wolki7@gmx.net

wolkhe@aon.at
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